James & Nicholson

JN1204 Men's Trekking Shorts

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
total length

1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. fern-green (342C)

200 g
1/30

S
46,50 cm
38,00 cm
50,00 cm

207 g
1/30

M
47,00 cm
41,00 cm
53,00 cm

Bi-elastic outdoor shorts

Light, sturdy and bi-elastic fabric

Water- and dirt-repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Quick-drying
Partly elastic waistband with belt loops and belt
2 side pockets, 1 back pocket, 1 pocket on the leg

All pockets with zips

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric: 85% polyamide, 15%

elastane

Volksrepublik China

62034390

Care instructions:

E XA

Partner article:

214 g
1/30

L
47,50 cm
44,00 cm
56,00 cm

M bright-blue (294C)

M ravy (2960)

Ladies' Trekking Shorts
Art-Nr.: IN1203

XL
220 g
1/30

XL
48,00 cm
47,00 cm
59,00 cm

XXL
226 g
1/30

XXL
48,50 cm
50,00 cm
61,00 cm

. carbon (446C)

3XL
233 g
1/30

3XL
49,00 cm
53,00 cm
65,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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for harmful substances.
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BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
Blollglll-l"CECO BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
W protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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